
ACADEMIC CALENDAR - 2022-23                                                                                                                             
PGDM & PGDM-HRM (2022-24) - FIRST YEAR 

FROM DAY FROM DATE UNTIL DAY UNTIL DATE ACTIVITY 

Friday July 01, 2022 Submission of reading material/book to GP Office for Term-I by Faculty Members  
Sunday July 24, 2022 Registration for the Programme at 2.30 p.m. 
Monday July 25, 2022 Inauguration of the Programme at 10.30 a.m. 
Monday July 25, 2022 Saturday July 30, 2022 Orientation Programme 

Term-I 
Monday  August 1, 2022 TERM-I COMMENCES (August 01, 2022  – October 9, 2022) 
Tuesday August 09, 2022 Muharram (No classes) 
Monday August 15, 2022 Independence Day (No classes) 
Saturday September 3, 2022 Tuesday September 6, 2022 Mid Term Examination of Term-I 
Wednesday September 7, 2022 Term-I resumes after Mid Term Examination 

OPEN HOUSE  September, 2022 (in consultation with Faculty In-charge-PGDM/ Faculty In-charge- PGDM -HRM and Dean-GP) 
Thursday September 22, 2022 Last Date for Submission of Mid-Term marks of Term-I* 
Sunday October 02, 2022 Gandhi Jayanti (No Classes) 
Monday October 03, 2022 Submission of reading material/book to GP Office for Term-II by Faculty Members 
Wednesday October 05, 2022 Rural Illumina (Dussehra)  (No Classes) 
Thursday October 6, 2022 Sunday October 9, 2022 End Term Examination of Term-I 
Monday October 10, 2022 Friday October 14, 2022 Summer Placements Week (No Classes) 
Friday October 14, 2022 Distribution of books/reading material to students for Term-II 
Saturday October 15, 2022 Urban Illumina (No Classes) 

Term-II 
Monday October 17, 2022  TERM –II  COMMENCES (October 17, 2022 – January 05, 2023) 
Monday October 24, 2022 Tuesday October 25, 2022 Holiday Deepawali (No Classes) 
Wednesday October 26, 2022 Last Date for Submission of End-Term marks of Term-I* 
Thursday November 03, 2022 Last date for submission of complete result of Term-I 
Monday November 14, 2022 Result finalization meeting for Term-I 
Monday November 21, 2022 Announcement of Result for Term-I 
Saturday November 19, 2022 Tuesday November 22, 2022 Mid Term Examination of Term-II 
Saturday November 26, 2022 NAM 
Friday December 02, 2022 Sunday December 04, 2022 Delphique (No Classes) 
Monday December 05, 2022 Term-II resumes after Mid Term Examination 
Thursday December 08, 2022 Last Date for Submission of Mid-Term marks of Term-II* 
Monday December 12, 2022 Submission of reading material/book to GP Office for Term-III by Faculty Members 

OPEN HOUSE  December, 2022 (in consultation with Faculty In-charge-PGDM/ Faculty In-charge- PGDM -HRM and Dean-GP) 
Monday December 19, 2022 Friday  December 23, 2022 Lateral Placements Week (No Classes) 
Friday December 30, 2022 Distribution of Books/reading material to students for Term-III 
Monday January 02, 2023 Thursday January 05, 2023 End Term Examination of Term-II 
Friday January 06, 2023 Sunday January 08, 2022 Term Break 

Term-III 
Monday January  09, 2023  TERM –III  COMMENCES (January 09 – March 29, 2023) 
Monday January 10, 2023 Announcement of Electives/New Electives by the Area to PGDM students 
Monday January 23, 2023 Last Date for Submission of End-Term marks of Term-II* 
Thursday  January 26, 2023 Republic Day (No classes) 
Saturday January 28, 2023 Sunday January 29, 2023 RAM 
Monday January 30, 2023 Friday   February 03, 2023 Final Placements Week (No Classes) 
Monday February 06, 2023 Last date for submission of complete result of Term-II 
Friday February 10, 2023 Sunday February 12, 2023 Imperium (No Classes) 
Monday February 13, 2023 Result finalization meeting for Term-II 
Thursday February 16, 2023 Announcement of Result for Term-II 
Sunday February 26, 2023 TEDx (No classes) 
Saturday February 18, 2023 Tuesday February 21, 2023 Mid Term Examination of Term-III 
Wednesday February 22, 2023 Term-III resumes after the Mid-Term Examination 

Presentations of elective for PGDM second year by areas to students between March 2022 
OPEN HOUSE March 2022 (in consultation with Faculty In-charge-PGDM/ Faculty In-charge- PGDM -HRM and Dean-GP) 

Wednesday March 08, 2023 Holi (No Classes) 
Thursday March 09, 2023 Last Date for Submission of Mid-Term marks of Term-III* 
Sunday March 26, 2023 Wednesday March 29, 2023 End Term Examination of Term-III 
Thursday April 13, 2023 Last Date for Submission of End-Term marks of Term-III* 
Wednesday April 19, 2023 Last date for submission of complete result of Term-III 
Monday April 24, 2023 Result finalization meeting for Term-III 
Friday April 28, 2023 Announcement of Result for Term-III 
Monday June 05, 2023 TERM-IV COMMENCES Tentative 

*students may get in touch with the concerned faculty member regarding their marks after the last date mentioned 
P.N.: The above calendar is based on the latest notification received from AICTE. This is subject to change, if any fresh notification is received from 
AICTE in the interim. 

 


